REG #
W11
W18
W22
W23
W19
W24
W26
W3
W12
W20

AGENCY_NAME
White River Distributors
Cothern's Tanker Inspection
Mission Measurements, LLC.
Bobcat Metering-Calibration Services, LLC
J & M Garage
HWRT Terminal - North Little Rock, LLC.
SPATCO Energy Solutions
Arkansas Testing Services/Coulson Oil
D & D Proves It Inc
TLP Enterprise

CITY
Batesville
Caldwell
Houston
Lake Arthur
Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
North Little Rock
Salina
Searcy

ST

AR
X
X
LA
AR
AR
AR
AR
KS
AR

PHONE
(870) 793-2374
(979) 324-3335
(281) 579-0888
(337) 548-5008
(501) 951-5920
(501) 945-7115
(501) 314-9886
(501) 425-9577
(785) 825-8305
(501) 230-4699

EXP
8/31/2026
4/30/2026

11/30/2026
9/30/2027
6/30/2026
9/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
5/31/2026
6/30/2026



