

REG #	AGENCY_NAME	CITY	ST	PHONE	EXP
W11	White River Distributors	Batesville	AR	(870) 793-2374	8/31/2026
W18	Cothorn's Tanker Inspection	Caldwell	TX	(979) 324-3335	4/30/2026
W22	Mission Measurements, LLC.	Houston	TX	(281) 579-0888	11/30/2026
W23	Bobcat Metering-Calibration Services, LLC	Lake Arthur	LA	(337) 548-5008	9/30/2027
W19	J & M Garage	Little Rock	AR	(501) 951-5920	6/30/2026
W24	HWRT Terminal - North Little Rock, LLC.	North Little Rock	AR	(501) 945-7115	9/30/2026
W26	SPATCO Energy Solutions	North Little Rock	AR	(501) 314-9886	6/30/2026
W3	Arkansas Testing Services/Coulson Oil	North Little Rock	AR	(501) 425-9577	6/30/2026
W12	D & D Proves It Inc	Salina	KS	(785) 825-8305	5/31/2026
W20	TLP Enterprise	Searcy	AR	(501) 230-4699	6/30/2026